

## PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 64277581

Data publicarii 14.12.21 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.018,13 RON - 1.018,13 RON

Descriere: 1 ELECTROZI 3.25 4.5KG BUC 1 96.64 96.64 18.36 2 BURGHIU BUC 3 12.60 37.80 7.18 3 LANTERNA BUC 2 21.01 42.02 7.98 4 CORDELINA ML 20 3.78 75.60 14.36 5 PASTA ULTRADERM BUC 2 7.56 15.12 2.87 6 SNUR ML 15 0.84 12.60 2.39 7 SPRAY WD 40 BUC 4 12.60 50.40 9.58 8 SURUB BUC 10 2.94 29.40 5.59 9 LACAT BUC 1 14.28 14.28 2.71 10 HOLTSURUB CU DIBLU BUC 32 1.60 51.20 9.73 11 HOLTSURUB BUC 64 0.45 28.80 5.47 12 BATERII 9V BUC 3 6.72 20.16 3.83 13 CLESTE SUEDEZ BUC 1 75.63 75.63 14 SUPORT POLITA BUC 4 6.72 26.88 5.11 15 COLIER PLASTIC 100/SET BUC 3 16.80 50.40 9.58 16 CAP MAGNETIC BUC 2 6.00 12.00 2.28 17 COLTAR BUC 4 5.46 21.84 4.15 18 RACORD FLEXIBIL BUC 2 11.76 23.52 4.47 19 SARMA KG 8.85 11.76 104.08 19.78 20 CABLU ML 25 2.94 73.50 13.97 21 CARABINA BUC 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 22 INTINZATOR CABLU BUC 4 10.08 40.32 7.66 23 CARLIGE BUC 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 24 MANUSI LUCRU BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 25 BRIDE BUC 4 1.26 5.04 0.96 26 SURUB CU PIULITA SI SAIBA BUC 10 1.26 12.60 2.39 27 SURUB CU PIULITA SI SAIBA BUC 20 1.26 25.20 4.79 28 ELASTIC AUTO BUC 2 13.44 26.88 5.11 29 DISC ABRAZIV BUC 5 5.04 25.20 4.79